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Standings
TEAM

Stoughton Grid

The Fighting Figs
Colin's Carooshers
Gerbils

Silly Filly

Longwell

Mack's Trucks
Logan's Heroes

The Pink Panther
Minnesota Maulers
BrainSearchers
Cathy Clocker

Tim's Timid Fellows
Skip's Scramble
Helena Handbaskets
Matt's Meatheads
Miami Fourskins
Dough Lin

Brian's Bullies

The Brady Bunch
Whit's End

Mills' Brothas

Pattys Wagons
Terry's Powersource
Tommy's Guns
TouchdownMyPants
Batavia Redinoles
Calabrese Corona Drinkers
The Fighting Amish
QB Jinx (Bad Turf)
Tom's Trash Collectors
Wacko's Dreamers
The Flying Bhatt-resses
tonysbluebombers
devo's ballers
Jimmy D's

Spac's Spacemen
ChicagoGator

Billy's Goats

Captain T-Roy
D-Dawgs

Ladies First

JROBS

Laser Cats

J-Man

Brad's Bozos

Good Gravy

Little Danglers

Bill's Bombers
Sunshine State Bulldogs

PTS

1870.16
1774.22
1768.42
1750.32
1731.22
1715.84
1715.26
1712.08
1707.48
1702.50
1696.16
1673.22
1671.92
1668.66
1643.48
1636.92
1636.18
1634.64
1629.78
1617.72
1615.96
1607.98
1604.48
1599.98
1578.92
1238.18
1235.94
1233.46
1232.74
1232.48
1231.50
1229.34
1227.96
1225.64
1224.28
1217.72
1217.42
1215.62
1215.22
1214.08
1213.38
1210.28
1194.28
1193.24
1183.38
1145.48
1133.36
1129.02
1076.70
1054.04
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